INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   ADVANCED PROGR AMMER CONT ROLLER S
FEATURES
•	PROGRAMMER WITH 8 PROGRAMS
AND 96 SEGMENTS DIVISIBLE IN
8 PROGRAMS
•	I/O MODULE TO MATCH WITH
TOUCH SCREEN HMI
KRD50

CONNECTIONS
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
HOW TO ORDER
KRD50
KRD50 CODE
POWER SUPPLY
24 Vac/Vdc L
100… 240 Vac H
INPUT
TC, RTD, mA, V, mV + digital input 1 C
TC, NTC, PTC, mA, V, mV + digital input 1 E
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 4A R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
0/4… 20 mA, 0/2... 10V galvanically isolated
(control and retransmission)
I
OUT 2
Relay SPST 2A R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
Relay SPST 2A for Servomotor driving M
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST 2A R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
Relay SPST 2A for Servomotor driving M
Not available -
OUT 4
Digital input 2 or digital output or transmitter supply D
RS485
Available S
CONNECTION
Plug-in screw type E
KRD50
DIMENSIONS
The dimensions are expressed in mm
RS485
DI1
OP3 * OP2 *
Neutral Line NO NOCC
100... 240VAC/
20... 30VDC
NCC NO
OP1
Thermo-
couple
mV, V mA
Pt100Pt1000/NTC/PTC
12Vdc
(note)
PVPassive 4... 20 mA
2 wires
Trans-
mitter
3 wires
2Vdc
(note)